Position

Professor

Professor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

College Assistant

Adjunct Instructor

College Assistant

College Assistant

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Santa Clarita Community
College District

Department

Architecture & Interior
Design

Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design
Architecture & Interior
Design

Architecture & Interior
Design

Total Wages

$157,545

$121,227

$27,867

$23,965

$19,667

$19,615

$18,032

$16,899

$11,481

$6,851

$5,122

$3,120

$1,500

$1,060

$835

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,575

$37,488

$1,115

$0

$0

$3,258

$0

$0

$459

$0

$205

$0

$0

$173

$33



