Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$157,545	\$50,575
Professor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$121,227	\$37,488
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$27,867	\$1,115
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$23,965	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$19,667	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$19,615	\$3,258
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$18,032	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$16,899	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$11,481	\$459
College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$6,851	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$5,122	\$205
College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$3,120	\$0
College Assistant		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$1,500	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$1,060	\$173
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Clarita Community College District	Architecture & Interior Design	\$835	\$33